
At Wilton At North Cedar at Tipton

Mon, May 12

6:00 W1 v W2 NC1 v T1

7:15 NC1 v NC2

Wed, May 14

6:00 W1 v NC1 T1 v W2

7:15 W1 v NC2

Mon, May 19

6:00 W2 v NC1 T1 v W1

7:15 T1 v NC2

Wed, May 21

6:00 NC2 v W2 T1 v W1

7:15 NC2 v NC1

Wed, May 28

6:00 W2 v T1 NC1 v NC2

7:15 W2 v W1

Mon, June 2

6:00 W2 v NC2 NC1 v T1

7:45 NC1 v W1

Wed, June 4

6:00 W1 v NC2 NC1 v W2

7:45 W1 v T1

Mon, June 9

6:00 W1 v NC1 T1 v NC2

7:45 T1 v W2

Wed, June 11

6:00 NC2 v W2 T1 v NC1

7:45 NC2 v W1

Mon, June 16

6:00 W2 v W1 NC2 v T1

7:45 W2 v NC1

Wed, June 18

6:00 W2 v T1 NC1 v NC2

7:45 NC1 v W1

Tourney

Mon, June 23

6:00 W1 v NC2 NC1 v W2

7:45 W1 v T1

Wed, June 25

6:00 W2 v W1 T1 v NC1

7:45 T1 v NC2

WILTON NORTH CEDAR TIPTON

Rainout # Rainout # Rainout #

Call Coach Call Coach 563-886-2271

W1 NC1 T1

Brian Mortensen Drew Schroeder Kristina Johnston

563-260-0228 563-357-0726 563-590-7480

W2 NC2

Jared Marks Nathan Muhs

563-571-4107 563-210-3533

Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator

Kelsie Stafford James Kost Adam Spangler

563-506-1174 563-889-3543 563-886-4271

BOYS MINOR 3/4 BASEBALL 2025

Saturday, June 21 @ Wilton


